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Extrato por período
Cliente: ASSOCIACAO SOS CRISTAO

Conta: 2109 | 003 | 00002995-8

Data: 01/10/2022 - 23:35

Mês: Agosto/2022

Período: 1 - 31

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

01/08/2022 011515 ENVIO PIX 150,00 D 3.291,33 C

01/08/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 3.291,33 C

02/08/2022 211804 PAG BOLETO 148,03 D 3.143,30 C

02/08/2022 251812 PAG BOLETO 317,75 D 2.825,55 C

02/08/2022 273043 PAG BOLETO 418,77 D 2.406,78 C

02/08/2022 273693 PAG BOLETO 1.908,06 D 498,72 C

02/08/2022 692285 PAG BOLETO 1.675,88 D 1.177,16 D

02/08/2022 021946 ENVIO PIX 1.440,00 D 2.617,16 D

02/08/2022 021946 ENVIO PIX 2.000,00 D 4.617,16 D

02/08/2022 022000 ENVIO PIX 1.000,00 D 5.617,16 D

02/08/2022 022019 ENVIO PIX 1.700,00 D 7.317,16 D

02/08/2022 022023 ENVIO PIX 220,00 D 7.537,16 D

02/08/2022 022115 ENVIO PIX 8.900,00 D 16.437,16 D

02/08/2022 727220 RESG AUTOM 16.437,16 C 0,00 C

02/08/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 0,00 C

03/08/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 0,00 C

04/08/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 0,00 C

05/08/2022 286492 CX PROGRAM 112.500,00 C 112.500,00 C

05/08/2022 517813 DEB P FGTS 381,57 D 112.118,43 C

05/08/2022 051037 ENVIO PIX 319,45 D 111.798,98 C

05/08/2022 051037 ENVIO PIX 687,19 D 111.111,79 C

05/08/2022 051038 ENVIO PIX 569,56 D 110.542,23 C

05/08/2022 051038 ENVIO PIX 795,55 D 109.746,68 C

05/08/2022 051038 ENVIO PIX 866,51 D 108.880,17 C

05/08/2022 051039 ENVIO PIX 616,60 D 108.263,57 C

05/08/2022 051039 ENVIO PIX 906,34 D 107.357,23 C

05/08/2022 051040 ENVIO PIX 1.086,26 D 106.270,97 C

05/08/2022 051042 ENVIO PIX 849,87 D 105.421,10 C
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05/08/2022 051046 ENVIO PIX 849,87 D 104.571,23 C

05/08/2022 051048 ENVIO PIX 1.086,26 D 103.484,97 C

05/08/2022 051048 ENVIO PIX 1.031,31 D 102.453,66 C

05/08/2022 051048 ENVIO PIX 1.158,49 D 101.295,17 C

05/08/2022 051049 ENVIO TEV 374,14 D 100.921,03 C

05/08/2022 051051 ENVIO PIX 208,36 D 100.712,67 C

05/08/2022 051052 ENVIO PIX 1.121,32 D 99.591,35 C

05/08/2022 051054 ENVIO PIX 1.158,49 D 98.432,86 C

05/08/2022 051054 ENVIO PIX 1.102,02 D 97.330,84 C

05/08/2022 051356 ENVIO PIX 1.853,88 D 95.476,96 C

05/08/2022 051701 ENVIO PIX 753,68 D 94.723,28 C

05/08/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 94.723,28 C

08/08/2022 259784 APLICACAO 89.128,01 D 5.595,27 C

08/08/2022 500036 PAG BOLETO 291,00 D 5.304,27 C

08/08/2022 500924 PAG BOLETO 644,34 D 4.659,93 C

08/08/2022 501756 PAG BOLETO 352,10 D 4.307,83 C

08/08/2022 837191 PG LUZ/GAS 356,07 D 3.951,76 C

08/08/2022 837629 PG LUZ/GAS 682,39 D 3.269,37 C

08/08/2022 072009 ENVIO PIX 1.134,37 D 2.135,00 C

08/08/2022 081123 ENVIO PIX 600,00 D 1.535,00 C

08/08/2022 081313 ENVIO PIX 1.456,86 D 78,14 C

08/08/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 78,14 C

09/08/2022 449852 PAG BOLETO 480,00 D 401,86 D

09/08/2022 491396 PAG AGUA 1.643,46 D 2.045,32 D

09/08/2022 091222 ENVIO PIX 1.024,02 D 3.069,34 D

09/08/2022 727220 RESG AUTOM 3.069,34 C 0,00 C

09/08/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 0,00 C

10/08/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 0,00 C

11/08/2022 111024 ENVIO PIX 2.732,80 D 2.732,80 D

11/08/2022 111916 ENVIO PIX 2.301,19 D 5.033,99 D

11/08/2022 727220 RESG AUTOM 5.033,99 C 0,00 C

11/08/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 0,00 C

12/08/2022 147841 PAG BOLETO 257,16 D 257,16 D

12/08/2022 161963 PAG BOLETO 707,79 D 964,95 D

12/08/2022 294880 PAG BOLETO 681,00 D 1.645,95 D

12/08/2022 295178 PAG BOLETO 1.841,34 D 3.487,29 D

12/08/2022 121249 ENVIO PIX 4.046,13 D 7.533,42 D

12/08/2022 727220 RESG AUTOM 7.533,42 C 0,00 C

12/08/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 0,00 C
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15/08/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 0,00 C

16/08/2022 161153 ENVIO PIX 80,00 D 80,00 D

16/08/2022 161327 ENVIO PIX 110,00 D 190,00 D

16/08/2022 727220 RESG AUTOM 190,00 C 0,00 C

16/08/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 0,00 C

17/08/2022 171428 ENVIO PIX 4.081,85 D 4.081,85 D

17/08/2022 727220 RESG AUTOM 4.081,85 C 0,00 C

17/08/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 0,00 C

18/08/2022 555158 DEB P FGTS 227,16 D 227,16 D

18/08/2022 555164 DEB P FGTS 26,88 D 254,04 D

18/08/2022 181032 ENVIO PIX 230,22 D 484,26 D

18/08/2022 181511 ENVIO PIX 519,77 D 1.004,03 D

18/08/2022 181513 ENVIO PIX 537,70 D 1.541,73 D

18/08/2022 181514 ENVIO PIX 537,70 D 2.079,43 D

18/08/2022 181515 ENVIO PIX 537,70 D 2.617,13 D

18/08/2022 181516 ENVIO PIX 537,70 D 3.154,83 D

18/08/2022 181518 ENVIO PIX 537,70 D 3.692,53 D

18/08/2022 181518 ENVIO PIX 537,70 D 4.230,23 D

18/08/2022 181522 ENVIO PIX 537,70 D 4.767,93 D

18/08/2022 181522 ENVIO PIX 537,70 D 5.305,63 D

18/08/2022 181523 ENVIO PIX 680,00 D 5.985,63 D

18/08/2022 181523 ENVIO PIX 537,70 D 6.523,33 D

18/08/2022 181524 ENVIO PIX 537,70 D 7.061,03 D

18/08/2022 181524 ENVIO PIX 537,70 D 7.598,73 D

18/08/2022 181525 ENVIO PIX 537,70 D 8.136,43 D

18/08/2022 181526 ENVIO PIX 537,70 D 8.674,13 D

18/08/2022 181526 ENVIO PIX 537,70 D 9.211,83 D

18/08/2022 181527 ENVIO PIX 537,70 D 9.749,53 D

18/08/2022 181543 ENVIO TEV 546,93 D 10.296,46 D

18/08/2022 181543 ENVIO PIX 1.216,91 D 11.513,37 D

18/08/2022 181610 ENVIO PIX 240,00 D 11.753,37 D

18/08/2022 727220 RESG AUTOM 11.753,37 C 0,00 C

18/08/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 0,00 C

19/08/2022 090561 PG ORG GOV 1.385,64 D 1.385,64 D

19/08/2022 238379 PAG BOLETO 666,60 D 2.052,24 D

19/08/2022 191150 ENVIO PIX 500,00 D 2.552,24 D

19/08/2022 191227 ENVIO PIX 453,28 D 3.005,52 D

19/08/2022 191228 ENVIO PIX 4.550,24 D 7.555,76 D

19/08/2022 191259 ENVIO PIX 1.889,00 D 9.444,76 D
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19/08/2022 727220 RESG AUTOM 9.444,76 C 0,00 C

19/08/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 0,00 C

22/08/2022 786667 PAG BOLETO 368,00 D 368,00 D

22/08/2022 813745 PAG BOLETO 300,00 D 668,00 D

22/08/2022 221455 ENVIO PIX 242,00 D 910,00 D

22/08/2022 221528 ENVIO PIX 310,23 D 1.220,23 D

22/08/2022 727220 RESG AUTOM 1.220,23 C 0,00 C

22/08/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 0,00 C

23/08/2022 830908 PAG AGUA 168,25 D 168,25 D

23/08/2022 727220 RESG AUTOM 168,25 C 0,00 C

23/08/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 0,00 C

24/08/2022 241601 ENVIO PIX 40,00 D 40,00 D

24/08/2022 727220 RESG AUTOM 40,00 C 0,00 C

24/08/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 0,00 C

25/08/2022 358126 PAG BOLETO 120,00 D 120,00 D

25/08/2022 558985 PAG FONE 118,20 D 238,20 D

25/08/2022 559126 PAG FONE 40,61 D 278,81 D

25/08/2022 251602 ENVIO PIX 30,00 D 308,81 D

25/08/2022 372093 SEGURADORA 199,02 D 507,83 D

25/08/2022 727220 RESG AUTOM 507,83 C 0,00 C

25/08/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 0,00 C

26/08/2022 271067 PAG BOLETO 1.841,34 D 1.841,34 D

26/08/2022 271284 PAG BOLETO 1.029,70 D 2.871,04 D

26/08/2022 273673 PAG BOLETO 879,58 D 3.750,62 D

26/08/2022 727220 RESG AUTOM 3.750,62 C 0,00 C

26/08/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 0,00 C

29/08/2022 016818 PAG BOLETO 465,00 D 465,00 D

29/08/2022 016825 PAG BOLETO 417,10 D 882,10 D

29/08/2022 072582 PAG BOLETO 616,28 D 1.498,38 D

29/08/2022 090667 PAG BOLETO 102,45 D 1.600,83 D

29/08/2022 280248 ENVIO PIX 1.400,00 D 3.000,83 D

29/08/2022 280249 ENVIO PIX 1.450,00 D 4.450,83 D

29/08/2022 280249 ENVIO PIX 850,00 D 5.300,83 D

29/08/2022 280249 ENVIO PIX 200,00 D 5.500,83 D

29/08/2022 280250 ENVIO PIX 380,60 D 5.881,43 D

29/08/2022 280250 ENVIO PIX 146,40 D 6.027,83 D

29/08/2022 280252 ENVIO PIX 316,10 D 6.343,93 D

29/08/2022 280253 ENVIO PIX 419,50 D 6.763,43 D
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29/08/2022 727220 RESG AUTOM 6.763,43 C 0,00 C

29/08/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 0,00 C

30/08/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 0,00 C

31/08/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 0,00 C

 
 
SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Alô CAIXA: 0800 104 0104


